
Free Exam Proctoring Locations  

	

Appomattox Regional Library System 

Contact: Cathy Field; (804) 458-6329 x1008; cfield@arls.org  
Primary Testing Location: 
Hopewell Branch 
209 E Cawson St 
Hopewell, VA 23860 
 
Blackstone Public Library  

Contact: Joyce Norton; (434) 292-3587; jnorton@nottlib.org  
Primary Testing Location: 
Blackstone Public Library 
415 S Main Street 
Blackstone, VA 23824 
 
Burkeville Public Library 

Contact: Agnes McCormick and/or Stacey Bradshaw; (434) 767-5555; amccormick@nottlib.org and 
sbradshaw@nottlib.org  
Primary Testing Location:  
Burkeville Public Library  
114 Agnew Street # A 
Burkeville, VA 23922 
 
Colonial Heights Public Library  

Contact: Bruce Hansen; hansenb@colonialheightsva.gov 
Primary Testing Location:  
Colonial Heights Public Library  
1000 Yacht Basin Drive  
Colonial Heights, VA 23834 
 
Crewe Public Library 

Contact: Susan Howe; (434) 645-8688; showe@nottlib.org 
Primary Testing Location: 
Crewe Public Library 
400 Tyler Street 
Crewe, VA 23930 
 
Petersburg Public Library 

Contact: Dana Cragg; dcragg@ppls.org 
Primary Testing Location: 
Petersburg Public Library 
201 West Washington Street 
Petersburg, VA  23805 


